EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

ISIN:  US2910111044

Overview

2024/06/26 08:00:23

Price
100.38 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.16% (-1.18)

US2910111044
EMR

Munich

EUR

Utilities

Stock

57,628 EUR
S&P 500

100.58 EUR (99)
101.36 EUR (99)
100.38 EUR
100.38 EUR
100.38 EUR
101.56 EUR
104.78 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 291011104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2910111044&ID_NOTATION=20371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2910111044&ID_NOTATION=20371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ba1e1aa6b3ea78863914087d7085bd4f95550df6ebbcfa1d19beeac682e2975&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=056edea3f7d257e54&time=1719476710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff256c4b923f006fcfe328bfaa955c99da543ee4c1dd7aed68a5ab0428115667&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8463f897fbc4faaf&time=1719476710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a76ef7ef115398465a0d5c6e41f2bbbda012fdaf948d8c9175a7ed67cfcf75bc&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=daba7aacd9e6a9a57&time=1719476710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ad301f005d652c76188109bb15046419b4431e3222681843cfc440b43eb0d9c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d0ca9dfa87ea4289&time=1719476710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=651425a46b6370c212d8d64871be8e1fb57d10acf2e81229d0e44becc93d84c9&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d28cec59a81d7ca0f&time=1719476710&tool=RSC

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Details

2024/06/26 08:00:23

Price
100.38 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.16% (-1.18)

ISIN US2910111044
Symbol EMR
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 57,628 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.58 EUR (99)
Ask (Ask size) 101.36 EUR (99)
Open 100.38 EUR
High 100.38 EUR
Low 100.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 101.56 EUR
VWAP 104.78 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.52% +28.10% +27.33%
Perf (abs.) +15.14  +22.28  +21.80
Beta 0.88 0.81 0.92
Volatility  23.45 22.02 2413

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2023/
11/24

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2019/

Time

17:35

09:05

22:26

08:01

17:35

Price

80.48 EUR 0.00

101.06 EUR 0.00

100.68 EUR 0.04

100.38 EUR 0.00

64.57 CHF  0.00

100.92 EUR (0

101.81 EUR (0

100.79 EUR (16

91.94 EUR (7

107.24 EUR (2024/05/10
84.42 EUR (2024/01/18
107.24 EUR (2024/05/10
78.78 EUR (2023/11/09

—_ T D T = = ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

3

1

14

1

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588176

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
05/16

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

22:00

08:00

15:30

08:03

08:00

08:10

17:44

09:31

08:08

107.87 USD 217.40

100.38 EUR

114.00 USD

100.38 EUR

100.38 EUR

100.40 EUR

100.74 EUR

100.48 EUR

100.40 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,591
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142241982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20369

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

*

s

EMERSON.

Contact Details

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

8000 West Florissant Avenue - 63136 St.

Louis

Telefon: +1-314-553-2000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Turley
Calvin Butler
Gloria Flach
James McKelvey
Joshua Bolten
Lori Lee
Lourenco Leticia
Gongalves

Mark Blinn
Martin Craighead
Matthew Levatich
William Easter
Lal Karsanbhai
Lisa Flavin
Michael Train
Mike Baughman
Nick Piazza
Peter Zornio
Ram Krishnan
Sara Yang Bosco

Vidya Ramnath

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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